
2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 15th Results
Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Idalou HS Hunter LoCascio, Jake Yandell, Caleb Stricklin 3A 3 792

2 Callisburg HS Cassidy Bagwell, Madeline Payne, Amber
Mathews 3A 10 772

3 Buffalo HS Sergio Vazquez, Natalie Freeman, Damon
Magouirk 3A 21 478

4 Gladewater Sabine
HS Hannah Peters, Krystal Stewart, Staley Stice 3A 17 369

5 Deweyville HS Talon Shoemake, Talon Knox, Hayley Marler 3A 23 270

Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Hayleigh Owens Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 12 364
2 Luke Quinney Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 10 340
3 Hunter LoCascio Idalou HS 3A 3 12 338
4 Cassidy Bagwell Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 303
5 Jake Yandell Idalou HS 3A 3 11 274
6 Madeline Payne Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 244
7 Sergio Vazquez Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 236
8 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 225
9 Caleb Stricklin Idalou HS 3A 3 11 180
10 Angela Holland Idalou HS 3A 3 12 178



11 Brandt Schilling Idalou HS 3A 3 11 167
12 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 147
13 Joey Brown Idalou HS 3A 3 12 145
14 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 143
15 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 141
16 John Cook Idalou HS 3A 3 11 136
17 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 126
18 Natalie Freeman Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 122
19 Damon Magouirk Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 120
20 Rudy Salazar Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 117
21 Randy Salazar Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 116
22 Bryce Burwitz Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 115
23 Talon Shoemake Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 110
24 Staley Stice Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 100
25 Hailey Perrio Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 96
26 Talon Knox Deweyville HS 3A 23 10 85
26 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 85
28 Sharon Dral Winnsboro HS 3A 14 11 80
29 Hayley Marler Deweyville HS 3A 23 10 75
30 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro HS 3A 14 11 65
31 Kennidee Willis Deweyville HS 3A 23 10 60
31 Hope Hardin Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 60
33 Cassidy Havens Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 50
34 Jalyn Norsworthy Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 45
35 Karlee Barney Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 35
36 Karli Davis Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 30
37 Taylor Kroutter Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 5



Calculator - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Trevor Hall, Kitty Beaver 3A 10 637
2 Ponder HS Jared Shelton, Mitch Fruth, Luke Sparkman 3A 10 439
3 Goliad HS April Alex, Krista Noland, Bailey Janssen 3A 27 422
4 City View HS Steven Ngo, Isaiah Bonner, Desire Graves 3A 9 413

5 Gladewater Sabine
HS T Taylor, Karley Sheets, Devin Thompson 3A 17 365

6 Idalou HS Hunter LoCascio, Dylan Arguello, Shae Lynn
Suttle 3A 3 258

7 Edgewood HS Kinsey Spiegelmeyer, Christian Davison, Ace
Whitcomb 3A 14 169

8 Anahuac HS Cara Hooper, Haegan Ullrich, Ty Bergeron 3A 23 160
9 Hallettsville HS Jacob Baker, Anily Burnes, Ashley Boethel 3A 28 30

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 253 100.0
2 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 234 90.0
3 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 171 45.0
4 April Alex Goliad HS 3A 27 11 171
5 Jared Shelton Ponder HS 3A 10 11 157 30.0
6 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 11 155 43.0
7 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 150 35.0
8 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 144 5.0
9 Krista Noland Goliad HS 3A 27 11 136



10 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 129 30.0
11 Hunter LoCascio Idalou HS 3A 3 12 129 20.0
12 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 11 127 33.0
13 T Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 122
13 Karley Sheets Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 122
15 Devin Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 121
16 Bailey Janssen Goliad HS 3A 27 12 115
17 Desire Graves City View HS 3A 9 12 113 25.0
18 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 108 15.0
19 Alex Knight Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 108 5.0
20 Carli Vieth Bowie HS 3A 9 11 101 0.0
21 Hope Wilms Goliad HS 3A 27 12 101
22 Makayla James Ponder HS 3A 10 11 95 10.0
23 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 94 10.0
23 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 94 10.0
25 Nikki Newton S&S HS 3A 10 11 94
26 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 11 89 15.0
27 Skaylar Saalfrank Ponder HS 3A 10 9 87 5.0
28 Madison Padgett Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 87 0.0
28 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 11 87 0.0
30 Manny Dominquez Caddo Mills HS 3A 13 9 80 5.0
31 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 3A 10 11 79 10.0
32 Emily Davis Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 74 0.0
33 Avery Matheson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 73 5.0
34 Collin Keifer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 72
35 Kinsey Spiegelmeyer Edgewood HS 3A 14 12 70
36 Marty Gibson City View HS 3A 9 10 66 5.0



37 Brandon Hutson Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 66 0.0
38 Jacob Baker Hallettsville HS 3A 28 12 58 10.0

39 Nathaniel Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 9 56 10.0
40 Cara Hooper Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 56
40 Haegan Ullrich Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 56
42 Christian Davison Edgewood HS 3A 14 12 53
43 Madelyn Smith Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 52 0.0
44 Braiden Stice Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 51
45 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 48
46 Ace Whitcomb Edgewood HS 3A 14 12 46
47 Edgar Razo Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 45
47 Dante Nguyen Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 45
49 Taylor Wimbley Edgewood HS 3A 14 12 42
50 Bryanna Mendez Goliad HS 3A 27 10 41
51 Mikayla Karr Edgewood HS 3A 14 10 38
52 Shae Lynn Suttle Idalou HS 3A 3 9 35 5.0
53 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 9 31 0.0
54 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 10 24 0.0
55 Chris Williams Edgewood HS 3A 14 11 17
56 Preston Duke Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 16 0.0
57 Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 15
58 Anily Burnes Hallettsville HS 3A 28 11 -11 0.0
59 Ashley Boethel Hallettsville HS 3A 28 11 -17 0.0
60 Justin Bonewald Hallettsville HS 3A 28 11 -18 0.0
61 Simon Loos Hallettsville HS 3A 28 11 -46 0.0
62 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -54 30.0
62 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -54 30.0



Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Logan Zartman, Yaseem Rana, Noah Simpson 3A 12 380

2 Idalou HS Dylan Arguello, Tannor Walters, Vince
Galaviz 3A 3 242

3 Bowie HS Hailey Mothershead, Jacob Vaughn, Kaleb
Degler 3A 9 148

4 Gladewater Sabine HS Paiglynn Raymond, Dalton Haynes, Nate
Hardin 3A 17 130

5 City View HS Steven Ngo, Lance Delago, Siedah Douglas 3A 9 88
6 S&S HS Joe Richardson, Andrew Clarke, Jarrett Ross 3A 10 80
7 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Heath Irwinsky, Heston Hoff 3A 27 54
8 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Brennan Dugger, Kevin Miniter 3A 10 26

Computer Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 144
2 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 128
3 Noah Simpson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 108
4 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 102 76.0
5 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 90 61.3
6 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 72
7 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 54 100.0
8 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 54 67.0
9 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 52 71.0
10 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 50 52.2



11 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 42 100.0
12 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 38 76.0
13 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 36 70.0
14 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 36 40.0
15 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 36
16 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 34
17 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
18 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 30
19 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 26
19 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 26
21 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 24 35.7
22 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 22 80.0
23 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 20 38.9
24 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 16 50.0
25 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 14
26 Trent Lacour Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 12 50.0
27 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 12
27 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 12
27 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 12
30 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 8
31 Robbie Belk Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
31 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
33 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
33 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0
33 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
33 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 0
37 Siedah Douglas City View HS 3A 9 11 -2



38 Joel Escobedo City View HS 3A 9 9 -4
39 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 -14
40 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -18 0.0

Current Events - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 S&S HS Trevor Bennett, Colton Vinson, Michael
McCarthy 3A 10 92

2 Buffalo HS Evan Grisham, Kaci Allen, Taylor Lack 3A 21 81
3 Callisburg HS Gage Oppel, Brooke Mansker, Dakota Marish 3A 10 80

4 Fort Worth Harmony
HS

Jeffrey Chase, Connor Nickerson, Milad
Najafabadi 3A 12 72

5 Van Alstyne HS Garrett Shaw, Cage Sawyer, Kevin Hendricks 3A 13 66
6 Gladewater Sabine HS Miguel Sanchez, Taylor Case, River Bennett 3A 17 61
7 Early HS Cy Tongate, Joel Justice, David Morales 3A 7 61
8 Anahuac HS Carlos Chavez, Carlee Rose, Luciano Palacios 3A 23 60

9 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Gabriel DeLeon, Emilio
Vargas, IV 3A 27 58

10 City View HS Mark Everett, Spencer Lance, Jacob Calhoon 3A 9 58
11 Tulia HS Robert Harper, Bryce Shelton, Dawn Huseman 3A 2 58
12 Brady HS Chance Stegall, Ryan Coffman, Cole Speck 3A 7 54

13 Edgewood HS Quinton Locke, Vitaly Bondarenko, Matthew
Fields 3A 14 43

14 Eastland HS Hoss Rauscher, Tessa Cates, Kaitlyn Johnson 3A 8 41

Current Events - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker



1 Gage Oppel Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 32
1 Trevor Bennett S&S HS 3A 10 10 32
3 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 31
3 Colton Vinson S&S HS 3A 10 12 31
5 Michael McCarthy S&S HS 3A 10 12 29
5 Brooke Mansker Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 29
7 Miguel Sanchez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 28
7 Lane Lancaster S&S HS 3A 10 12 28
9 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 27
9 Carlos Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 27
9 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 11 27
9 Garrett Shaw Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 27
13 Jeffrey Chase Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 25
13 Kaci Allen Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 25
13 Taylor Lack Buffalo HS 3A 21 9 25
13 Cy Tongate Early HS 3A 7 12 25
17 Connor Nickerson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 24
17 Cage Sawyer Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 24
19 Robert Harper Tulia HS 3A 2 12 23
19 Gracie Davis Buffalo HS 3A 21 9 23
19 Milad Najafabadi Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 23
19 Kendall Morales Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 23
23 Abby Smith Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 22
24 Jernon Hawley Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 21
25 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 11 20
25 Preston McElyea Winnsboro HS 3A 14 12 20
27 Dakota Marish Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 19



27 Chance Stegall Brady HS 3A 7 12 19
27 Joel Justice Early HS 3A 7 12 19
30 Halie Threadgill Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 18
30 Ryan Coffman Brady HS 3A 7 12 18
32 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 11 17
32 Taylor Case Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 17
32 Carlee Rose Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 17
32 David Morales Early HS 3A 7 11 17
36 Spencer Lance City View HS 3A 9 11 16
36 Hoss Rauscher Eastland HS 3A 8 10 16
36 Quinton Locke Edgewood HS 3A 14 10 16
36 Austin Reeves Brady HS 3A 7 11 16
36 River Bennett Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 16
36 Luciano Palacios Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 16
36 Carl Ewert Brady HS 3A 7 12 16
36 Zach Glenn Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 16
36 Gabriel DeLeon Goliad HS 3A 27 10 16
45 Dawn Huseman Tulia HS 3A 2 10 15
45 Kevin Hendricks Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 15
45 Molly Lansford Brady HS 3A 7 12 15
45 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 15
45 Emilio Vargas, IV Goliad HS 3A 27 11 15
45 Kennedy Drozd Goliad HS 3A 27 12 15
45 Jeri McCrary Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 15
52 Tessa Cates Eastland HS 3A 8 9 14
52 Clayton Campbell Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 14
52 Vitaly Bondarenko Edgewood HS 3A 14 11 14
52 Hailey Hale Goliad HS 3A 27 12 14



56 Matthew Fields Edgewood HS 3A 14 10 13

56 Vincent Defiore Brady HS 3A 7 12 13
58 Brianna Kitchen City View HS 3A 9 12 12
58 Eduardo Alvarado Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 12
58 Rex Ross Brady HS 3A 7 10 12
58 Keith Blue City View HS 3A 9 12 12
62 Kaitlyn Johnson Eastland HS 3A 8 10 11
62 Brent Edwards Eastland HS 3A 8 9 11
64 Courtney Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 10
64 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 11 10
64 Cameron Lieck Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 10
67 Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 9
67 Kaitlynn Innerarity Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 9
69 Victoria Jennings Tulia HS 3A 2 10 8
69 Kyndel Redwine Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 8
71 Anne Marie Henry Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 6



Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
Stubblefield 3A 10 188

2 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Thomas Stilson, Eleanor Harkins, Nikki Grant 3A 12 157

3 Tuscola Jim Ned HS Brittany Cusson, Amanda Cusson, Hannah Davis 3A 6 150
4 Farmersville HS Delaney Harp, Kelsey Archer, Kasi Odle 3A 13 146

5 Henrietta HS Danielle Holmes, Amber Dillaman, McKayla
Weaver 3A 9 133

6 Tulia HS Nicole McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Alexis Bartram 3A 2 111
7 Goliad HS GraceAnn Howe, Rebekah Bruns, Krista Noland 3A 27 110

8 Buffalo HS Kendall Morales, Caden Pacheco, Miryam
Zapata 3A 21 106

9 Gladewater Sabine HS Madison Starr, Brianna Agers, Santa Cruz 3A 17 81

Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 82
2 Danielle Holmes Henrietta HS 3A 9 12 61
3 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 59
4 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 58
5 Brittany Cusson Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 12 55
6 Delaney Harp Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 52
6 Amanda Cusson Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 12 52
8 Eleanor Harkins Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 50
9 Kelsey Archer Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 49



10 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 48
10 Nikki Grant Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 48
12 GraceAnn Howe Goliad HS 3A 27 11 46
13 Kendall Morales Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 45
13 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 45
15 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 44
15 Nicole McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 11 44
17 Hannah Davis Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 12 43
18 Jennifer Callaway Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 42
18 Taylor Dungan Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 42
18 Morgan Parker Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 42
21 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 41
22 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 10 40
23 Caden Pacheco Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 37
24 Isaac Pacheco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 35
24 Jake Phillips Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 35
26 Armundo Netro Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 34
27 Rebekah Bruns Goliad HS 3A 27 11 33
28 Alexis Bartram Tulia HS 3A 2 11 32
29 McKayla Weaver Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 31
29 Krista Noland Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
29 Linsey Reyna City View HS 3A 9 12 31
32 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 28
33 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 27
34 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 26
35 Hailey Hale Goliad HS 3A 27 12 25
36 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 24



36 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 24
38 Tyler Atkinson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 23

Math - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Fort Worth Harmony
HS

Emran Shafaq, Thomas Stilson, Terrence
Stilson 3A 12 432

2 Lago Vista HS Matthew Babyak, Preston Durham, Angel
Gonzales 3A 25 340

3 City View HS Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, Isaiah Bonner 3A 9 322
4 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Trevor Hall, Alex Knight 3A 10 316

5 S&S HS Thomas Griffin, Ashley McMillon, Joe
Richardson 3A 10 300

6 Ponder HS Evan McWhorter, Mitch Fruth, Jared Shelton 3A 10 242
7 Edgewood HS Jake Johnson, Haley Horrell, Chris Williams 3A 14 162

8 Altair Rice HS Jonathan Castenada, Bailey Schneider, Emily
Garza 3A 28 110

9 Anahuac HS Jacob Jackson, Victoria Magana, Scott Golleher 3A 23 82

Math - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 164 85.3
2 Thomas Griffin S&S HS 3A 10 12 160
3 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 158
4 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 142 96.0
5 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 138
6 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 136



7 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 132
8 Matthew Babyak Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 126
9 Preston Durham Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 124
10 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 11 98 89.5
11 Angel Gonzales Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 90
12 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 86 88.2
13 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 3A 10 11 82 93.3
14 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 82 78.9
14 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 11 82 78.9
16 Jared Shelton Ponder HS 3A 10 11 78 100.0
17 Ashley McMillon S&S HS 3A 10 10 76
18 Manny Dominquez Caddo Mills HS 3A 13 9 72 81.0
19 Jake Johnson Edgewood HS 3A 14 11 72
20 Alex Knight Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 66 68.4
21 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 64 75.0
22 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 64
23 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 60 78.6
24 Haley Horrell Edgewood HS 3A 14 11 58
25 Desire Graves City View HS 3A 9 12 56 68.8
26 Jonathan Castenada Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 52 90.0
27 Jacob Jackson Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 50
28 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 48 75.0
28 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 48 75.0
30 Emily Davis Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 48 68.4
31 Tye Adams Tulia HS 3A 2 12 40 50.0
32 Nathaniel Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 9 38 77.8
33 Bailey Schneider Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 32 75.0



34 Chris Williams Edgewood HS 3A 14 11 32
35 Preston Duke Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 28 60.0
36 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 11 28 50.0
37 Ryan George Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 28
38 Emily Garza Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 26 71.4
39 Victoria Magana Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 18
40 Jacob Gonzalez Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 16 50.0
40 Madison Padgett Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 16 50.0
42 Scott Golleher Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 14
43 Brandon Hutson Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 8 25.0
44 William Orozco Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 6
45 Tyrique Smith Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 0
46 Madelyn Smith Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 -12 10.0



Number Sense - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 City View HS Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, Matthew
Lancaster 3A 9 377

2 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Coby Brewer, Sesalie
Satterwhite 3A 10 330

3 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Emran Shafaq, Thomas Stilson, Rami Islam 3A 12 321

4 Ponder HS Jared Shelton, Mitch Fruth, Brenden Fruth 3A 10 182
5 Anahuac HS Jacob Jackson, Mason Duhon, Toan Huynh 3A 23 154
6 Edgewood HS Garrett Baker, Mikayla Karr, Taylor Wimbley 3A 14 114
7 Glen Rose HS Mallory Daniels, Peyton Lytle, Chance Page 3A 11 111

8 Bowie HS Jacob Vaughn, Henley Wadsworth, Donnell
Crow 3A 9 100

9 Gladewater Sabine HS Andrew Stuckey, Jordan Thompson, Danielle
Parker 3A 17 96

10 Lago Vista HS Preston Durham, Ryan George, Jacob Morris 3A 25 92
11 Early HS Jack Donaho, Logan Thomas, Collin Phillips 3A 7 85
12 S&S HS Nikki Newton, Thomas Griffin, Jasmine Bruen 3A 10 82
13 Tuscola Jim Ned HS Seth Irby, Luke Quinney, Colton Harris 3A 6 62
14 Farmersville HS Tim Barber, Ashley Carpenter, Shayna Cooper 3A 13 38
15 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, Garrett Coles, April Alex 3A 27 8

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 146
2 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 145



3 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 11 133
4 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 118
4 Coby Brewer Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 118
6 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 98
7 Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 94
8 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 90
9 Rami Islam Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 10 86
9 Jared Shelton Ponder HS 3A 10 11 86
11 Jacob Jackson Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 85
12 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 82
13 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 78
14 Garrett Baker Edgewood HS 3A 14 11 77
15 Manny Dominquez Caddo Mills HS 3A 13 9 66
16 Mallory Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 11 10 64
17 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 57
18 Caden Pacheco Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 54
19 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 11 52
20 Jacob Munoz Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 51
21 Jack Donaho Early HS 3A 7 11 50
22 Andrew Stuckey Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 49
23 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 47
24 Preston Durham Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 46
25 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 44
25 Nikki Newton S&S HS 3A 10 11 44
25 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 9 44
28 Mason Duhon Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 41
29 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 38



30 Seth Irby Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 11 33
31 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 32
31 Peyton Lytle Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 32
33 Henley Wadsworth Bowie HS 3A 9 10 29
33 Thomas Griffin S&S HS 3A 10 12 29
33 Ryan George Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 29
36 Toan Huynh Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 28
37 Nathaniel Mauldin Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 27
38 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 24
39 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 23
39 Danielle Parker Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 23
39 Logan DeYoung Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 23
42 Desire Graves City View HS 3A 9 12 21
42 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 11 21
44 Mikayla Karr Edgewood HS 3A 14 10 20
45 Logan Thomas Early HS 3A 7 10 19
46 Brandon Shields Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 18
47 Taylor Wimbley Edgewood HS 3A 14 12 17
47 Jacob Morris Lago Vista HS 3A 25 10 17
49 Collin Phillips Early HS 3A 7 10 16
50 Brandon Hutson Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 15
50 Luke Quinney Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 10 15
50 Chance Page Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 15
53 Donnell Crow Bowie HS 3A 9 11 14
53 Caitlin Ross Lago Vista HS 3A 25 10 14
53 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 11 14
53 Colton Harris Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 10 14
57 T Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 13



57 Jaquez DeAnda Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 13

57 Halle Cooley Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 10 13
60 Ashley Carpenter Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 11
61 Jasmine Bruen S&S HS 3A 10 9 9
61 Rachael Sikes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 9
63 Sandeep Bhakta Goliad HS 3A 27 11 6
64 Hunter McCorkle Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 11 5
64 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 5
64 Nicholas Leonard Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 5
67 Jacob Horn Edgewood HS 3A 14 10 4
68 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
68 Gabe Lane Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
70 Garrett Coles Goliad HS 3A 27 10 1
70 April Alex Goliad HS 3A 27 11 1
72 Dylan Mutz S&S HS 3A 10 10 0
73 Ace Whitcomb Edgewood HS 3A 14 12 -1
74 William Orozco Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 -2
74 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 -2
76 Grace Payne Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 -3
76 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 -3
76 Victoria Magana Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 -3
76 Marlena Poldreck Goliad HS 3A 27 9 -3
80 Dante Nguyen Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 -4
81 Brett Cooley Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 -5
81 Madelyn Smith Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 -5
81 Shayna Cooper Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 -5
84 Jared Roberts Bowie HS 3A 9 11 -6



85 Austin Wilson Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 -11
86 Mayra Landin Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 -16

87 Ezekiel Palacious Goliad HS 3A 27 9 -18
88 Preston Duke Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 -23
89 Madison Padgett Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 -32
90 Justin Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -43
90 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 -43
92 Brody Miller Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 -270

Science - Team



Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lago Vista HS Matthew Babyak, Angel Gonzales, Kelsey
Mumford 3A 25 482

2 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Terrence Stilson, Emran Shafaq, Logan Zartman 3A 12 360

3 City View HS Skyler Leonard, Desire Graves, Nathaniel
Shawver 3A 9 262

4 Farmersville HS Grace Harrison, Austin Williams, Bowen
McClure 3A 13 146

5 Tuscola Jim Ned HS Troy Long, Bailey Wheeler, Hudson Payne 3A 6 144
6 Altair Rice HS Zach Gasca, Tegan Johnson, Marissa Serna 3A 28 120

7 Gladewater Sabine HS Mason McSwain, Alex Rodriquez, Daryn
Hitchcock 3A 17 90

8 Holliday HS Michaela Yandell, Elysa Donoho, Fisher Seigler 3A 9 88
9 Ponder HS Luke Sparkman, Lesley Zonker, Brenden Fruth 3A 10 88

10 Callisburg HS Christian Hernandez, Cass Carter, Brycee
Breeden 3A 10 86

11 Tulia HS Tanner Hooper, Kori Montgomery , Tiffany
Garcia 3A 2 80

12 Anahuac HS Austin Hodges, Sierra Anderson, Micayla
Anderson 3A 23 78

13 Pollock Central HS Ryan Jacobs, Jacob Easley, Yamileth Moreno 3A 22 76

Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Matthew
Babyak

Lago Vista
HS 3A 25 12 226 90.7 64 98 64

Terrence Fort Worth



2 Stilson Harmony HS 3A 12 12 158 56 56 46

3 Angel
Gonzales

Lago Vista
HS 3A 25 12 152 84.4 66 68 18

4 Kelsey
Mumford

Lago Vista
HS 3A 25 12 104 65.6 42 50 12

5 Emran
Shafaq

Fort Worth
Harmony HS 3A 12 12 104 4 60 40

6 Logan
Zartman

Fort Worth
Harmony HS 3A 12 11 98 28 42 28

7 Skyler
Leonard

City View
HS 3A 9 10 90 61.3 50 18 22

8 Desire
Graves

City View
HS 3A 9 12 88 56.8 34 20 34

9 Nathaniel
Shawver

City View
HS 3A 9 11 84 74.1 62 10 12

10 Grace
Harrison

Farmersville
HS 3A 13 12 80 67.0 66 12 2

11 Beaudry
Chase

Fort Worth
Harmony HS 3A 12 11 80 56 14 10

12 Jacob
Calhoon

City View
HS 3A 9 12 70 66.7 36 14 20

13 Isaiah
Bonner

City View
HS 3A 9 11 60 66.7 52 8 0

14 Tyler
Leonard

City View
HS 3A 9 10 58 56.5 42 0 16

15 Troy Long Tuscola Jim
Ned HS 3A 6 9 56 56

16 Jason
Wilson

City View
HS 3A 9 10 52 54.5 44 14 -6

17 Zach Gasca Altair Rice
HS 3A 28 11 48 75.0 30 2 16

Tanner



18 Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 10 48 50.0 32 8 8

19 Christian
Hernandez

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 10 48 26 14 8

19 Bailey
Wheeler

Tuscola Jim
Ned HS 3A 6 9 48 48

21 Luke
Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 11 42 72.7 14 12 16

22
Austin
Williams

Farmersville
HS 3A 13 11 42 64.0 22 2 18

23 Hudson
Payne

Tuscola Jim
Ned HS 3A 6 9 40 40

24 Tegan
Johnson

Altair Rice
HS 3A 28 9 38 77.8 40 -2 0

25 Deion
Bonner

City View
HS 3A 9 12 38 44.0 -10 28 20

26 Marissa
Serna

Altair Rice
HS 3A 28 10 34 63.6 28 6 0

27 Johnny
Samaniego

Altair Rice
HS 3A 28 9 32 75.0 32 0 0

28 Michaela
Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 10 32 58.0 10 6 16

28 Elysa
Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 9 32 58.0 24 8

30 Wes Smith Deweyville
HS 3A 23 12 32 28 4 0

30 Mason
McSwain

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32 24 -2 10

30 Alex
Rodriquez

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32 20 10 2

33 Manny
Dominquez

Caddo Mills
HS 3A 13 9 30 47.0 30 4 -4



34 Ryan Jacobs Pollock
Central HS 3A 22 12 30 26 4

35 Austin
Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 28 30 -2 0

36 Daryn
Hitchcock

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 26 14 12 0

36 Sierra
Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 26 12 14 0

38 Lesley
Zonker Ponder HS 3A 10 11 24 62.5 28 -2 -2

39 Fisher
Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 9 24 53.0 18 -4 10

40 Bowen
McClure

Farmersville
HS 3A 13 10 24 47.0 24 4 -4

41 Jacob Easley Pollock
Central HS 3A 22 10 24 20 4

41 Micayla
Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 24 24 0 0

43 Brenden
Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 9 22 55.6 22 0 0

44 Joshua
Calhoon

City View
HS 3A 9 10 22 38.1 6 14 2

45 Yamileth
Moreno

Pollock
Central HS 3A 22 9 22 22

45 Madi
Colbert

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 22 2 20 0

47 Megan
Arthur

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 21 17 4 0

48 Lauren
Stancik Holliday HS 3A 9 9 20 67.0 10 10

49 Kori
Montgomery Tulia HS 3A 2 11 20 50.0 12 2 6



50 Jayden
Valdez

Holliday HS 3A 9 10 20 36.0 4 8 8

51 Gabe
Mashburne

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 12 20 20 0 0

51 Cass Carter Callisburg
HS 3A 10 11 20 2 12 6

53 Skaylar
Saalfrank Ponder HS 3A 10 9 18 45.5 16 -2 4

54 Cole
Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 18 34.0 18 4 -4

55 Brycee
Breeden

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 10 18 12 6 0

55 Katelyn
Webb

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 10 18 18 0 0

57 Javan
Smitherman

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 9 16 4 8 4

57 Roy
Golleher Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 16 18 -2

59 Taylor Case Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 12 14 0 16 -2

60 Derek
Graves

City View
HS 3A 9 10 12 40.0 14 -2 0

61 Tiffany
Garcia Tulia HS 3A 2 9 12 35.7 24 -6 -6

62 Allyson
Cook

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 12 14 0 -2

63 Maria
Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 11 10 36.4 -4 4 10

64 Christian
Boring

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 10 10 14 0 -4

64 Elizabeth
Matthews

Pollock
Central HS 3A 22 9 10 10



66 Makayla
James

Ponder HS 3A 10 11 8 37.5 12 0 -4

67 Kelsey
Riddle

Tuscola Jim
Ned HS 3A 6 9 8 8

67 Levi Henry Callisburg
HS 3A 10 10 8 -4 12 0

67 John
Dorman

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 12 8 8 0 0

70 Jakub Lucas Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 6 2 4 0

71 William
Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 9 4 33.0 10 -6

72 Kelsey
Knight

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 10 2 4 -2 0

72 Logan
Pittner

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 9 2 2 0 0

74 Nathaniel
Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0 25.0 2 0 -2

75 Carter
Vaughan

Pollock
Central HS 3A 22 10 -2 2 -4

75 Desirae
Barker

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 9 -2 -2 0 0

77 Tyler Reece Farmersville
HS 3A 13 10 -4 17.0 -2 -2 0

78 Lynzee
Faulkner

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 10 -8 -6 -2 0

79 Justin Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -10 15.4 -6 -2 -2

80 Zoey Parker
Deweyville
HS 3A 23 11 -14 -10 -8 4

81 Logan
Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -16 14.3 -8 -4 -4



Biology - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Grace Harrison Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 66
1 Angel Gonzales Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 66
3 Matthew Babyak Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 64
4 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 11 62
5 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 56
5 Troy Long Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9 56
5 Beaudry Chase Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 56
8 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 52
9 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 50
10 Bailey Wheeler Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9 48
11 Jason Wilson City View HS 3A 9 10 44
12 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 42
12 Kelsey Mumford Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 42
14 Hudson Payne Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9 40
14 Tegan Johnson Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 40
16 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 36
17 Desire Graves City View HS 3A 9 12 34
18 Johnny Samaniego Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 32
18 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 10 32
20 Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 30
20 Zach Gasca Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 30
20 Manny Dominquez Caddo Mills HS 3A 13 9 30
23 Wes Smith Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 28
23 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 28
23 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 3A 10 11 28



23 Marissa Serna Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 28
27 Ryan Jacobs Pollock Central HS 3A 22 12 26
27 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 26
29 Mason McSwain Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 24
29 Elysa Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 9 24
29 Bowen McClure Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 24
29 Micayla Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 24
29 Tiffany Garcia Tulia HS 3A 2 9 24
34 Austin Williams Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 22
34 Yamileth Moreno Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9 22
34 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 9 22
37 Gabe Mashburne Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 20
37 Jacob Easley Pollock Central HS 3A 22 10 20
37 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 20
40 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 18
40 Katelyn Webb Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 18
40 Fisher Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 9 18
40 Roy Golleher Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 18
44 Megan Arthur Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 17
45 Skaylar Saalfrank Ponder HS 3A 10 9 16
46 Christian Boring Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 14
46 Derek Graves City View HS 3A 9 10 14
46 Daryn Hitchcock Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 14
46 Allyson Cook Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 14
46 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 11 14
51 Brycee Breeden Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 12
51 Kori Montgomery Tulia HS 3A 2 11 12



51 Sierra Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 12
51 Makayla James Ponder HS 3A 10 11 12
55 Michaela Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 10 10
55 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 9 10
55 Elizabeth Matthews Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9 10
55 Lauren Stancik Holliday HS 3A 9 9 10
59 Kelsey Riddle Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9 8
59 John Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 8
61 Joshua Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 10 6
62 Javan Smitherman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 4
62 Kelsey Knight Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 4
62 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 4
62 Jayden Valdez Holliday HS 3A 9 10 4
66 Carter Vaughan Pollock Central HS 3A 22 10 2
66 Jakub Lucas Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 2
66 Cass Carter Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 2
66 Nathaniel Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 9 2
66 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 2
66 Madi Colbert Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
72 Taylor Case Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 0
73 Desirae Barker Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 -2
73 Tyler Reece Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 -2
75 Levi Henry Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 -4
75 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 11 -4
77 Lynzee Faulkner Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 -6
77 Justin Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -6
79 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -8



80 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 -10
80 Zoey Parker Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 -10

Chemistry - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Matthew Babyak Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 98
2 Angel Gonzales Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 68
3 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 60
4 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 56
5 Kelsey Mumford Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 50
6 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 42
7 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 28
8 Desire Graves City View HS 3A 9 12 20
8 Madi Colbert Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 20
10 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 18
11 Taylor Case Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 16
12 Joshua Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 10 14
12 Jason Wilson City View HS 3A 9 10 14
12 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 14
12 Sierra Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 14
12 Beaudry Chase Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 14
12 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 14
18 Grace Harrison Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 12
18 Levi Henry Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 12
18 Daryn Hitchcock Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 12
18 Cass Carter Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 12
18 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 11 12



23 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 11 10
23 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 10
25 Javan Smitherman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 8
25 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 8
25 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 10 8
25 Jayden Valdez Holliday HS 3A 9 10 8
29 Michaela Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 10 6
29 Brycee Breeden Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 6
29 Marissa Serna Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 6
32 Ryan Jacobs Pollock Central HS 3A 22 12 4
32 Jacob Easley Pollock Central HS 3A 22 10 4
32 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 4
32 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 11 4
32 Wes Smith Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 4
32 Jakub Lucas Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 4
32 Bowen McClure Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 4
32 Manny Dominquez Caddo Mills HS 3A 13 9 4
32 Megan Arthur Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 4
41 Austin Williams Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 2
41 Kori Montgomery Tulia HS 3A 2 11 2
41 Zach Gasca Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 2
44 Gabe Mashburne Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 0
44 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 0
44 Christian Boring Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 0
44 John Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 0
44 Katelyn Webb Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 0
44 Johnny Samaniego Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 0



44 Desirae Barker Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
44 Allyson Cook Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
44 Makayla James Ponder HS 3A 10 11 0
44 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
44 Nathaniel Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
44 Micayla Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 0
44 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
57 Kelsey Knight Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 -2
57 Derek Graves City View HS 3A 9 10 -2
57 Skaylar Saalfrank Ponder HS 3A 10 9 -2
57 Lynzee Faulkner Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 -2
57 Mason McSwain Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 -2
57 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 3A 10 11 -2
57 Tegan Johnson Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 -2
57 Roy Golleher Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 -2
57 Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 -2
57 Tyler Reece Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 -2
57 Justin Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -2
68 Carter Vaughan Pollock Central HS 3A 22 10 -4
68 Fisher Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 9 -4
68 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -4
71 Tiffany Garcia Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -6
72 Zoey Parker Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 -8

Hudson Payne Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9
Kelsey Riddle Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9
William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 9
Elizabeth Matthews Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9



Troy Long Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9
Yamileth Moreno Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9

Lauren Stancik Holliday HS 3A 9 9
Elysa Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 9
Bailey Wheeler Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9

Physics - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Matthew Babyak Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 64
2 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 46
3 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 40
4 Desire Graves City View HS 3A 9 12 34
5 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 28
6 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 22
7 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 20
7 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 20
9 Austin Williams Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 18
9 Angel Gonzales Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 18
11 Michaela Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 10 16
11 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 10 16
11 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 11 16
11 Zach Gasca Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 16
15 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 11 12
15 Kelsey Mumford Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 12
17 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 11 10
17 Fisher Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 9 10
17 Mason McSwain Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 10



17 Beaudry Chase Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 10
17 Lauren Stancik Holliday HS 3A 9 9 10
22 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 10 8
22 Elysa Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 9 8
22 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 8
22 Jayden Valdez Holliday HS 3A 9 10 8
26 Kori Montgomery Tulia HS 3A 2 11 6
26 Cass Carter Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 6
28 Javan Smitherman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 4
28 Skaylar Saalfrank Ponder HS 3A 10 9 4
28 Zoey Parker Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 4
31 Grace Harrison Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 2
31 Joshua Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 10 2
31 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
34 Gabe Mashburne Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 0
34 Brycee Breeden Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 0
34 Levi Henry Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 0
34 Kelsey Knight Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 0
34 Derek Graves City View HS 3A 9 10 0
34 Daryn Hitchcock Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
34 John Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 0
34 Wes Smith Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 0
34 Katelyn Webb Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 0
34 Jakub Lucas Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 0
34 Sierra Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 0
34 Lynzee Faulkner Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 0
34 Johnny Samaniego Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 0



34 Desirae Barker Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
34 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 0
34 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
34 Tegan Johnson Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 0
34 Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 0
34 Marissa Serna Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 0
34 Micayla Anderson Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 0
34 Megan Arthur Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
34 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
34 Madi Colbert Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
34 Tyler Reece Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 0
58 Allyson Cook Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 -2
58 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 3A 10 11 -2
58 Nathaniel Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 9 -2
58 Taylor Case Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 -2
58 Justin Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -2
63 Christian Boring Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 -4
63 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 -4
63 Makayla James Ponder HS 3A 10 11 -4
63 Bowen McClure Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 -4
63 Manny Dominquez Caddo Mills HS 3A 13 9 -4
63 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -4
69 Jason Wilson City View HS 3A 9 10 -6
69 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 9 -6
69 Tiffany Garcia Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -6

Hudson Payne Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9
Kelsey Riddle Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9
Carter Vaughan Pollock Central HS 3A 22 10



Ryan Jacobs Pollock Central HS 3A 22 12

Jacob Easley Pollock Central HS 3A 22 10
Elizabeth Matthews Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9
Troy Long Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9
Yamileth Moreno Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9
Roy Golleher Anahuac HS 3A 23 12
Bailey Wheeler Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9

Social Studies - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg HS Logan Storms, Carlee Eldredge, Manny Chaij 3A 10 201
2 Holliday HS Trennan Lucking, Adam Cuba, Cody Jenkins 3A 9 128

3 Bangs HS Michael Champion, Matthew Jackson, Jordan
Coronado 3A 7 123

4 Lago Vista HS Lily Jameson, Kendrick Green, Andrew Callan 3A 25 119

5 Tuscola Jim Ned
HS Chandler Smith, Hunter Poorman, Jackson Bauer 3A 6 116

6 Tulia HS Bryce Shelton, Alondra Villa , Saul Torres 3A 2 111
7 Brady HS Robert Stafford, Cole Speck, Tristan Saucedo 3A 7 110

8 Van Alstyne HS Sara Morakabian, McKenna Apodaca, Alexandra
Lovett 3A 13 108

9 City View HS Matthew Lancaster, Jacob Calhoon, Mark Everett 3A 9 94
10 Eastland HS Tessa Cates, Miren Bhakta, Malcolm Bledsoe 3A 8 88
11 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Danielle Garza, Gabriel DeLeon 3A 27 86
12 Buffalo HS Diana Avila, Cole Cleveland, Miryam Zapata 3A 21 84

Social Studies - Individual



Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 80
2 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 62
3 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 59
4 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 56
5 Samuel Whiting Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 49
5 Chandler Smith Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 10 49
7 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 11 46
8 Michael Champion Bangs HS 3A 7 12 45
8 Caroline Darbro Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 45
10 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 3A 9 10 44
10 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 3A 7 11 44
12 Adam Cuba Holliday HS 3A 9 9 43
12 Hunter Poorman Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 10 43
14 Lily Jameson Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 42
15 Sara Morakabian Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 10 41
15 Robert Stafford Brady HS 3A 7 9 41
15 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 10 41
15 Milad Najafabadi Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 41
19 Kendrick Green Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 40
20 Kelcey Kasper Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 39
20 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 39
22 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 38
23 Nicolo Monson Holliday HS 3A 9 11 37
23 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 37
25 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 36
26 Dylan Higgins Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 35



26 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 11 35
26 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 35
29 McKenna Apodaca Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 10 34
29 Tristan Saucedo Brady HS 3A 7 12 34
29 Alondra Villa Tulia HS 3A 2 10 34
29 Tessa Cates Eastland HS 3A 8 9 34
29 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 34
34 Diana Avila Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 33
34 Ben Edgin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 33
34 Alexandra Lovett Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 10 33
37 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31
37 Caleb Ledezma Brady HS 3A 7 11 31
39 Juan Selvera Brady HS 3A 7 11 30
39 Sarah Walston Brady HS 3A 7 12 30
41 Glen Fikes Tulia HS 3A 2 10 28
42 Miren Bhakta Eastland HS 3A 8 10 27
42 Malcolm Bledsoe Eastland HS 3A 8 9 27
42 Danielle Garza Goliad HS 3A 27 11 27
45 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 26
45 Brett Hart Eastland HS 3A 8 9 26
45 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 3A 7 11 26
48 Michael Reyes Brady HS 3A 7 11 25
48 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 25
50 Jackson Bauer Tuscola Jim Ned HS 3A 6 9 24
51 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 11 23
52 Gabriel DeLeon Goliad HS 3A 27 10 21
52 Rayegan Hernandez Goliad HS 3A 27 9 21
52 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 11 21



55 Allison Cormier Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 17

56 Zoe Garcia Goliad HS 3A 27 12 11

Spelling - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg HS Carlee Eldredge, Chrissy Croninger, Aubrey Rogers 3A 10 233
2 Holliday HS Wes Nichols, Jimmy Elms, Alyson Judd 3A 9 220
3 Idalou HS Kyla Sorrells, Jacob Howle, Michael Foster 3A 3 146
4 City View HS Nicholas Beasley, Ali Johnson, Kaitlin Wampler 3A 9 131
5 Buffalo HS Bryce Burwitz, Sarah Burchfield, Randy Salazar 3A 21 121
6 Goliad HS Hanna Henson, Bryant Roeske, Erin Hausmann 3A 27 100
7 Tulia HS Jason Velazquez, Sydney Keim, Saul Torres 3A 2 94
8 Deweyville HS Megan Mathis, Bri Kagle, Alana Norsworthy 3A 23 94
9 Early HS Bradley Brown, Tana Diehl, Conner Marsh 3A 7 84
10 Bowie HS Sophie Brown, Mikaela Neibauer, Donnell Crow 3A 9 73

Spelling - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Wes Nichols Holliday HS 3A 9 12 88 16.0
2 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 78 16.0
3 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 78 7.0
4 Aubrey Rogers Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 77 16.0
5 Jimmy Elms Holliday HS 3A 9 12 70 13.0
6 Dominic Ladatto Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 65 15.0
7 Kyla Sorrells Idalou HS 3A 3 11 63 13.0
8 Alyson Judd Holliday HS 3A 9 11 62 12.0



9 MaKenna Demers Holliday HS 3A 9 10 54 13.0
10 Jacob Howle Idalou HS 3A 3 12 52 9.0
11 Bryce Burwitz Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 50 15.0
12 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 11 49 8.0
12 Bradley Brown Early HS 3A 7 11 49 8.0
12 Kayla Beaman Holliday HS 3A 9 11 49 8.0
15 Megan Mathis Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 44 12.0
16 Sarah Burchfield Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 44 8.0
17 Hanna Henson Goliad HS 3A 27 12 43 11.0
18 Ali Johnson City View HS 3A 9 11 41 8.0
19 Kaitlin Wampler City View HS 3A 9 9 41 6.0
20 Bryant Roeske Goliad HS 3A 27 9 39 8.0
21 Seth Davis Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 37 11.0
22 Jason Velazquez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 5.0
23 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 34 8.0
24 Sydney Keim Tulia HS 3A 2 12 31 7.0
25 Michael Foster Idalou HS 3A 3 9 31 5.0
26 Sophie Brown Bowie HS 3A 9 9 29 6.0
27 Bri Kagle Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 27 6.0
27 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 27 6.0
29 Randy Salazar Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 27 5.0
30 Mikaela Neibauer Bowie HS 3A 9 9 27 3.0
31 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 3A 9 10 26 7.0
32 Tana Diehl Early HS 3A 7 11 26 4.0
33 Alana Norsworthy Deweyville HS 3A 23 10 23 6.0
34 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 18 7.0
35 Erin Hausmann Goliad HS 3A 27 11 18 4.0
36 Katie Houk Buffalo HS 3A 21 9 17 4.0



36 Donnell Crow Bowie HS 3A 9 11 17 4.0
38 Katelynn Allison Bowie HS 3A 9 9 17 3.0
39 Courtney Bartram Tulia HS 3A 2 11 16 3.0
40 Conner Marsh Early HS 3A 7 12 9 1.0


